All data and statements contained herein are subject to change in accordance with RPMC Laser Inc.’s policy of continual product improvement.  No information contained herein is
intended for use in connection with any contract except as may be first confirmed in writing by Innovative Photonic Solutions.  The publication of information in this document does
not imply freedom from patent or other rights of RPMC Lasers, Inc. or others.
4.17.19 TG
RPMC Lasers, Inc.
8495 Veterans Memorial Pkwy  ●  O'Fallon, MO 63366
PH: 636-272-7227 ●  www.rpmclasers.com  ●  info@rpmclasers.com
• High Power Single Frequency Output

Beam Quality (M-Squared) < 1.5
Beam Ellipticity 1.5:1
~ 2 mrad
~ 4 mrad for 785 nm
General Optical Specifications
Beam Divergence (Typical)
Wavelength
(nm)
 Min.
Power
(mW)
Part
number
Max Current,
Voltage
633 15 R0633S50015B 100 mA, 3.0V
633 35 R0633S50035B 150 mA, 3.0 V
633 50 R0633S50050B 175 mA, 3.0 V
638 35 R0638S50035B 150 mA, 3.3V
638 60 R0638S50060B 170 mA, 3.3 V
780 100 R0780S50100B 180 mA, 2.2V
785 100 R0785S50100B 220 mA, 2.2V
808 100 R0808S50100B 200 mA, 2.2V
830 100 R0830S50100B 300 mA, 2.2V